Specifications
Materials
• Cellulose
• Diatomaceous earth
• Perlite
• Resin binder
Retention Rate
C3P 11 µm

Brochure: SR-1501-e
Validation Guide: SR-5700-e
Ordering Guide
Sartorius Depth Filter Sheets
Sartorius AG
Weender Landstrasse 94–108
37075 Goettingen, Germany
Phone +49.551.308.0
Fax +49.551.308.3289
USA +1.631.2544249
UK +44.1372.737100
France +33.1.69192100
Italy +39.055.634041
Spain +34.91.3586100
Japan +81.3.33293366
Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Printed and copyrighted
by Sartorius · W/sart-000 · G
Publication No.: SR-2006-e04041
Order No.: 85030-516-89
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
0
100
200
300
400
Water Flow Rate [l/m  · min]
C4PC3P C5HP
C8HP
F7HP
F4HP
S9P
S7P
S5P
S3P
2
Differential Pressure [bar]
2 9 0 F 7 H 0 6 0 0 6 0 P K
Filter Family
290 = Sartoclear P
Retention Rate
C3 = 11 µm
C4 = 8 µm
C5H = 6 µm
C8H = 4 µm
F4H = 1.5 µm
F7H = 1 µm
S3 = 0.5 µm
S5 = 0.3 µm
S7 = 0.2 µm
S9 = 0.1 µm
Pack Size
K = 50 sheets/
package (60x60 cm)
N = 100 sheets/
package (40x40 cm)Dimensions (cm)
040040 = 40x40
060060 = 60x60
Grade
P = Pharma